Charlottetown Yacht Club - 2024 Membership and Fees Renewal Charlottetown
PO Box 1024 Charlottetown P.E.l. C1A 7M4 Yacht
902-892-9065 finance@cyc.pe.ca www.cyc.pe.ca

Member Name:
Email Address:

Address

City Province Postal Code
Telephone Numbers:

Home: Cell: Work:

New member: [_] Renewal: [_]

Member Dues & Fees:

Circle fees all that apply Before Due After
Membership and Marina Fees (HST Included) March 15, 2024 April 1, 2024 April 30, 2024

Crane Fees are not included in membership or slip fees

Crane Fee - Single Lift (either launch or haul out) $230 $230 $230
Crane Fee - Unlimited (single boat) $710 $730 $740
Racing Fees (Monday Night) $125 $125 $125
Racing Fees (Wednesday Night) $125 $125 $125
Electrical $300 $320 $340
Family $1,030 $1,050 $1,070
Single $800 $820 $840
Student $135 $135 $135
Social $240 $250 $260
Commercial $1,420 $1,440 $1,460
Corporate $1,330 $1,360 $1,410
Corporate Active $4,230 $4,270 $4,320
Crewing $350 $360 $370
Dry Sail Dingy $200 $210 $220
Dry Sail Yacht $790 $810 $830

As Per Schedule of Slip Fees Attached
Contribution to Junior Sailing Bursary Program
Total Dues & Fees

Less: Slip Deposit

Total Dues & Fees Owing
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PAYMENT:


mailto:finance@cyc.pe.ca
http://www.cyc.pe.ca/

Boat Name: Sail #:

Length in Feet: Beam in Feet:

Make / Model: Registration #:
Boat Type: ( Please Circle) Power Sail Gas Diesel
Notes:

e All boats in the marina (and on moorings) must carry a minimum of $1,000,000 liability insurance to gain
admittance to the marina: Please send copy of insurance coverage to CYCManager.

e Crewing membership is mandatory if you participate in more than three CYCraces.

e Family or Corporate Active Membership is required if your spouse or children visit the Club more than five
times a year.

e Children age 21 years or younger, as of January 1, 2024, are included in a Family Membership.

e Members paying berth fees may have a dinghy in the marina, at no extra charge, if it stays within the confides
of their berth and does not obstruct other boats.

By signing this membership form you, your crew and your guests agree to abide by all the rules and regulations of the
Charlottetown Yacht Club and the Code of Conduct as outlined by Sail Canada found at
http://www.sailing.ca/codes-of-conduct-s15656

Signature: Date :

Payment Options:
1. Email to finance@cyc.pe.ca

2. Call 902-892-9065
3. Mail cheque or credit card information to:
Charlottetown Yacht Club
PO Box 1024 Charlottetown PE C1A 7M4
4. Credit Card Information (circle one) VISA Master Card
Card Number:
CSV Code on back of Card:

Expiry Date:

Signature approving payment:

Volunteering:

Volunteers have always been welcomed at the Charlottetown Yacht Club (CYC). It can be a fun and a rewarding
experience. Beyond the seasonal dock-in and docks-out, the CYC has a need for members to lend their talents on
committees and with other events and activities held throughout the year. If you are interested in volunteering at CYC,
please indicate below the areas of interest and we will be in contacting you soon!

o Charlottetown Race Week Committee o0 Marina Maintenance Committee
O Club Race Committee O Junior Sailing Committee

0 Other Opportunities

Come out, get involved, meet your CYC neighbors, be a part of your club!
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Charlottetown Yacht Club 2024

Schedule of Marine Fees: Basic Slip Plus Extra Length

After
Before Due April 30, 2024
Boat Length March 15, 2024 April 1, 2024 Note *

25' or less 1,780.00 1,820.00 1,860.00
26 1,840.00 1,870.00 1,920.00
27 1,900.00 1,930.00 1,980.00
28 1,960.00 1,990.00 2,030.00
29 2,010.00 2,040.00 2,090.00
30 2,060.00 2,100.00 2,150.00
31 2,120.00 2,170.00 2,210.00
32 2,180.00 2,220.00 2,280.00
33 2,240.00 2,290.00 2,330.00
34 2,300.00 2,340.00 2,380.00
35 2,350.00 2,400.00 2,450.00
36 2,420.00 2,460.00 2,520.00
37 2,470.00 2,530.00 2,590.00
38 2,530.00 2,600.00 2,640.00
39 2,590.00 2,650.00 2,710.00
40 2,650.00 2,710.00 2,760.00
41 2,730.00 2,790.00 2,840.00
42 2,790.00 2,840.00 2,890.00
43 2,840.00 2,900.00 2,970.00
44 2,890.00 2,970.00 3,030.00
45 2,970.00 3,030.00 3,090.00
46 3,030.00 3,080.00 3,150.00
47 3,080.00 3,150.00 3,210.00
48 3,140.00 3,210.00 3,280.00
49 3,200.00 3,270.00 3,330.00
50 3,250.00 3,330.00 3,410.00
51 3,320.00 3,400.00 3,460.00
52 3,390.00 3,450.00 3,510.00
53 3,440.00 3,500.00 3,590.00
54 3,490.00 3,580.00 3,650.00
55 3,550.00 3,640.00 3,710.00
56 3,620.00 3,690.00 3,760.00
57 3,680.00 3,740.00 3,830.00

Note * Additional interest charges will be applied to any balances owing after June 1, 2024




